
C.A.S.H. WINTER ATHLETIC
SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Mo Date Day Team Depart Home Mo Date Day Team Depart Home
Nov 27 Mon North East/Scrim 6:00 Nov 25 Sat @ N.E. Scrim 10:00 8:15 2:15

29 Wed @ Mercer/Scrim  6:00 4:30 10:00 29 Wed Mercer/Scrim 6:00
Dec 4 Mon Craw.Chrstn.Acad. Dec 4 Mon @ Girard** 4:30 10:30

5 Tue @ Lakeview** 4:30 7 Thr Maplewood**
8 Fri Union City** 11 Mon @ Union City** 4:00 11:00

12 Tue @ Maplewood** 4:30 10:45 14 Thr @ Slippery Rock** 4:15 11:00
14 Thr @ Jamestown** 4:50 10:30 16 Sat Northwestern**  1:00
15 Fri Sharon 20 Wed West Middlesex**
19 Tue Saegertown** 21 Thr @ Ft. LeBoeuf** 4:15 10:45
29 Fri West Middlesex** Jan 5 Fri Sharon**

Jan 3 Wed Sharpsville** 8 Mon Cochranton**
5 Fri @ Greenville ** 4:45 10:30 11 Thr @ Meadville 4:45 10:30
9 Tue @ Cochranton** 4:45 10:30 13 Sat @ Eisenhower**1:0010:00 7:00

13 Sat Camb. Springs 6:00 15 Mon Wilmington**
16 Tue @ Corry 3:45 11:45 18 Thr Franklin
19 Fri @ Warren 3:15 12:00 20 Sat Lakeview** 1:00
23 Tue Oil City 22 Mon Corry
26 Fri @ Franklin 4:15 11:00 25 Thr @ Oil City 4:00 11:15
30 Tue Titusville 29 Mon @ Warren 3:00 12:00

Feb 2 Fri Corry Feb 1 Thr Meadville
6 Tue Warren 5 Mon @ Franklin 4:15 11:00
9 Fri @ Oil City 4:00 11:15 8 Thr @ Corry 3:45 11:15

13 Tue Franklin 12 Mon Oil City
16 Fri @ Titusville 4:15 11:00 15 Thr Warren

WRESTLING 6:00 P.M.
Dec 1-Jan Fri @ Hickory Inv. 1:00 10:00 9TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL

2 Sat @ Hickory Inv. 7:00 10:00
13 Wed Camb. Springs Nov. 27 Mon Northwestern/Scrim 3:30
19 Tue @ Maplewood 4:45 9:45 Dec. 4 Mon @ Girard  4:00 2:45 6:45

21 Thr Cochranton 5 Tue @ General McLane 2:45 6:45
Jan 3 Wed @ Saegertown  5:00 9:30 7 Thr @ Titusville 2:15 7:00

5-Jan Fri @ Tool City Inv.** 2:15 10:00pm 14 Thr Slippery Rock
6-Jan Sat @ Tool City Inv.** 7:00am 10:00pm 20 Wed @ Oil City 2:15 7:15

9 Tue Girard** Jan 11 Thr Hickory
12 Fri @ Burgettstown Inv.** TBD 12 Fri General McLane
13 Sat @ Burgettstown Inv.** 10:00 15 Mon @ Northwestern  3:00 6:30
17 Wed @ Franklin 4:30 10:15 18 Thr Franklin
24 Wed Commodore Perry 25 Thr Titusville
26 Fri @ Fred Bell Inv.** 1:45 Feb 2 Fri @ Franklin 2:15 7:15
27 Sat @ Fred Bell Inv.** 10:00 12 Mon @ Hickory 2:30 7:15

Feb. 10 Sat @ Pine-Richland** 6:00am 10:00

OVERALL RECORD: 

REGION:

VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL  6:00 P.M. START VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL  6:00 P.M. START


